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Direct 905-876-6822
cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
9 MAiDStONE CrES., BrAMPtON

Absolutely Stunning!
Entertainer’s Delight…Finished from top to

bottom! 3+2 Bedroom, 3 full baths. Stunning
upgrades including bamboo hardwood,

renovated kitchen with centre island and w/o
to “to die for” private rear yard with immaculate

landscaping, deck, pergolas and hot tub! Located
on a quiet crescent in sought after area!

Check Out the Updates….Park Area!!
Looking for a family home in one of the most sought
after locations in town? Take another look at this…

spring has finally sprung – the house is shining & the
grounds & gardens look amazing! Updated deck,

new hdwd in d/r +++Home offers updated Kit, flring,
baths, mstr w/ensuite, tons of closet space….3 w/o’s
to the amazing 66 x 132 ft pool sized lot! Call Today!!

OPEN HOUSE SAt/SUN 2-4 PM
14460 32ND SDrD., HAltON

tranquility of Country living
If you’re looking for an gorgeously updated home
& the serenity offered by country living – you’ve

got to check out this one! Beautiful updates –
Jatoba hardwood, chef’s “dream kitchen” and w/o

to deck and amazing views! 3+1 bd, 3 full baths,
main floor office, fully finished basement w/3

walkouts, access to double garage+++….don’t
miss out on this beauty!

No time for a Cottage???
No worries…we’ve got you covered. Tucked away on
a quiet crescent is this “cute as a button” bungalow.

W/o from home to deck and massive lot featuring
separately fenced in-ground pool! Beautifully

updated main level, finished basement with rec rm,
bdrm & 3 piece bath! Side entry allows potential for

in-law suite. Call today to check it out!

Huge Pie lot W/Pool & Sunroom!
Great family home on quiet cul-de-sac and stunning
lot! 4+1 bd, 4 bth, fin basement with spacious eat-in
kitchenette. Fabulous Upper level fam rm with 1 of

3 fireplaces this home has to offer. Fully updated
throughout! Amazing kitchen with granite, pot

lights, s/s appliances+++ Spectacular yard that you’ll
never want to leave! Call Cathy for your personal tour!

Great Family Home & Neighbourhood!
This 4 bed, 3 bath home is perfect for the young

family or downsizer. Open concept main floor with
upgraded flooring, main flr family room, spacious

kit features s/s appliances and offers w/o to rear
deck, fully fenced yard and beautiful landscaping.

Garage access from home – great school district and
commuter location! Give Cathy a call to check it out!

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN MAY 26 & 27, 2-4pM

26 REGAN CRES., GEORGETOWN

Enjoy the wide open views and trails
of Hungry Hollow from your own Once in a
Lifetime Backyard. This renovated home on
sought after Regan Cres has great curb appeal
and includes a new roof(‘14), windows(‘16),
doors(‘14) & eaves(‘18) on the outside. Renos
throughout the spacious rooms inside include
hardwood & crown moulding on main floor
and new S/S appliances & quality cabinetry
in kitchen, fully reno’d master & ensuite w/
custom closets, new luxury flooring throughout
upper level & newly reno’d main bath &
powder rooms. Enjoy the warm ambiance of
the family room w/fireplace as you overlook
the beautifully landscaped yard & gardens.
Move in and enjoy your home!

$949,900
Darren Cross, Sales Representative

905-447-3919 or toll free 1-866-519-2121

2012-2017

FREE Staging & Virtual Tours | To View All My Listings, Visit SilSells.com | For a FREE Home Evaluation, Call Us
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UPGRADEDTOP TO BOTTOM!
3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths. Call Us Today!

Direct: 416-996-7355
Office: 289-891-8080
silvana@silsells.com

*independently obtained from TREB/STRATUS
MLS statistics for 2011-2017

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 pm
11789 THIRD LINE, ACTON

STUNNING!
5 Bedrooms, 4 Bath, Finished Basement

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4 pm
23 CHAPLIN CRES. G’TOWN S.

COMPLETEWOW FACTOR!
New Top to Bottom! Call For Details!

FRESHLYPAINTED!
Semi-Detached, 3 Bedroom 2 Bath!

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 pm
222 EATON ST. G’TOWN S.

$669,900

$599,900NEW$975,000

Lindsay
Fasken
Sales

Representative

NEW

ReRepresentative

NEW

$998,000

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4 pm
41 INTERLACKEN, BRAMPTON

NEW

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 pm
10 KERSEY LANE. G’TOWN

Silvana Bezina
Broker

ePage
2017 Silvana Bezina

Broker

NEW

FABULOUS LOCATION!
4 +1 Bedrooms, Stunning Kitchen.

$949,900

STUNNING PROPERTY!
4 BedroomHome on 4.32 Acres.

HUGE KITCHEN!
4 Bedrooms, 4 Baths. Finished Basement

NOHOMES BEHIND!
4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths. Stunning Kitchen!

NEW $990,000 NEW $ 899,900

COMING SOON

NEW

FINISHEDBASEMENT!
5 +1 Bedrooms, Hardwood flooring.

Follow us on
Social Media

and Stay Up-To- Date!

$1,290,000


